
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

210211 3BM-WHA1520 Submission of Comments Re: Renewal Water Licence Application - Hamlet of Whale
Cove - Kivalliq Region 

Sabourin, Jennifer (EC) <jennifer.sabourin@canada.ca> Tue, Mar 9, 2021 at 3:59 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello,

 

ECCC does not have any comments at this time, and looks forward to reviewing the updated plans once submitted.

 

Regards,

 

Jennifer Sabourin

 

Environmental Assessment Officer, Environmental Protection Branch

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

jennifer.sabourin@canada.ca

Agente d’évaluation environnementale, Direction générale de la protection de l'environnement

Environnement et Changement climatique Canada  / Gouvernement du Canada

jennifer.sabourin@canada.ca

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: March 8, 2021 10:43 AM 
To: Eddy, Sara <Sara.Eddy@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Sabourin, Jennifer (EC) <jennifer.sabourin@canada.ca>; Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)
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<bridget.campbell@canada.ca> 
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: 210211 3BM-WHA1520 Submission of Comments Re: Renewal Water Licence Applica�on - Hamlet of Whale Cove - Kivalliq Region

 

Good morning,

 

Robin is out on leave, please forward to me your confirmations if licensee response addressed comments.

 

Thank you,

 

Richard

 

 

On Thu, Feb 11, 2021 at 4:11 PM Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
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[Quoted text hidden]


